General information about company

Scrip code 541304

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE250201010

Name of the company

Indo Us Bio-Tech Ltd

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
up shares?
5 Whetr_\gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against
4 which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential
! voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes

owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
L\l(l)l. of gf I No. Of nos as al% off class of securities (IX)
ully artly ' ) total no. o
Category of | Nos.of paid up - paid- 3?1?1r:rsiying el | shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0 shareholder | Shareholders | equity | up Depository | (vily= | (caloulated as g 9
i - Total as a
(n (n shares equity Receipts (IV)+ per SCRR, e
held shares V1) (V)+ 1957) (V1) Class Class 0
(1V) held v As a % of "X “>>1 Total (A+B+C)
(V) (A+B+C2) €g: €g:y
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 5 4430444 4430444 | 73.01 4430444 4430444 | 73.01
Group
(B) Public 170 1637546 1637546 | 26.99 1637546 1637546 | 26.99
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 175 6067990 6067990 | 100 6067990 6067990 | 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , g'#;‘fser of
0,
No. Of Z:sin/?ing full Egé?(zgrigfshares pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares _ conversion of | (XI1) otherwise
Shares ' Underlying - encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Category | of 8”??'{?9 Underlying Outsta?ql)llng securities ( as (XI1) ﬁqrollt.y shares
utstanding - convertible eld in
O ?Ihla;reholder convertible \?Vtgrsrtaa:gmg securities gfpgirﬁggage As a As a dematerialized
securities . and No. Of . % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) share capital)
X) Warrants (X)= (VI+ | No. (a) total No. | total
(Xi) (@) A ' Shares | (a) | Shares
(X) As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 73.01 1220000 | 27.54 4430444
romoter
Group
(B) Public 26.99 1637508
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1220000 | 20.11 6067952
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in

No.
No.of | Of Total as a % of each class of securities (1X)
fuII-y Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
. . shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of paidup | paid- | o ving | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity up ) _
Shareholders (1) un) shares equity Depository (V)= as per a58%
held shares Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, of
(V) neld | VD (V)+ | 1957) (VII) | Class | Class Total
W) (V) As a % of eg: X egy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table I1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family 1 3995381 3995381 | 65.84 3995381 3995381 | 65.84
(d) (Asggc?f;h)er 4 435063 435063 | 7.17 435063 435063 | 7.17
(SKS’(‘lT)Ota' 5 4430444 4430444 | 73.01 4430444 4430444 | 73.01
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?,?g'moter 5 4430444 4430444 | 73.01 4430444 4430444 | 73.01
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
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Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 133 480034 480034 | 7.91 480034 480034 | 7.91
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding nominal 18 892512 892512 | 14.71 892512 892512 | 14.71
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 19 265000 265000 | 4.37 265000 265000 | 4.37
(Sé‘)b(g)"ta' 170 1637546 1637546 | 26.99 1637546 1637546 | 26.99
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 170 1637546 1637546 | 26.99 1637546 1637546 | 26.99
(B)(2)+(B)
©)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 175 6067990 6067990 | 100 6067990 6067990 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 175 6067990 6067990 | 100 6067990 6067990 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
. Shares
No. Of Shareholdmg_, Number_of oledged or
as a % assuming | Locked in shares :
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . full conversion (X1
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Underlying Shares Outstanding of convertible (XH1) equity shares
- Underlying - securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible held in
. Outstanding . percentage of -
convertible securitiesand | . As a dematerialized
-, Warrants diluted share Asa%
securities . No. Of . _ % of form (X1V)
(Xi) capital) (X1)= of total
(X) Warrants total No.
(Xi) (a) (VIN+(X) As a No. (a) Shares | (a) Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
@) 65.84 1220000 | 30.54 3995381
(d) 7.17 0 0 435063
(Slu)b'TOta' (A) 73.01 1220000 | 27.54 4430444
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 73.01 1220000 | 27.54 4430444
Group (A)=
(A)D)+A)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
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(a(i)) 7.91 480008
(a(ii)) 14.71 892500
(e) 4.37 265000
Sub-Total (B) 26.99 1637508
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

26.99 1637508
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 100 1220000 | 20.11 6067952
(A+B+C2) :
Total 100 1220000 | 20.11 6067952
(A+B+C) '
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JAGDISHKUMAR DEVIJIBHAI AJUDIYA

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

ABPPAB8643P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

3995381

3995381

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (V1)

3995381

3995381

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

65.84

65.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

3995381

3995381

Class eg:y

Total

3995381

3995381

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

65.84

65.84
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

65.84

65.84

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

1220000

1220000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

30.54

30.54

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

3995381

3995381
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dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Director or Director's | Director or Director's | Director or Director's . Click here
Category Relatives Relatives Relatives Bodies Corporate to go back
Name of the AJUDIA JAGDISH IJ\,/IAAGII_D-I;ISHBHAI ?ARéYDAI\é\II—TéAHAI INDO US AGRISEEDS
Shareholders (1) DEVIJIBHAI HUF AJUDIA AJUDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (11) AAJHA4870R ANEPA4249A CILPA3083Q AACCI0504L Total
No. of the
Shareholders () 1 1 1 1 4
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 12 160051 125000 150000 435063
held (1V)
No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)
Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 12 160051 125000 150000 435063
(V)+ (V1)
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 0 2.64 2.06 2.47 7.17
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
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Classeg: X

12

160051

125000

150000

435063

Class eg.y

Total

12

160051

125000

150000

435063

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.64

2.06

2.47

7.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VI1I)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.64

2.06

2.47

7.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 12 160051 125000 150000 435063
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BHARTIBEN
RAJENDRA
GANDHI

MADHUBEN
DHIRAJLAL
GANDHI

PRATIK
RAJENDRABHAI
GANDHI

VIPUL
RAJENDRABHAI
GANDHI

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

ACBPG0997P

AOHPG5096B

AKZPG3393B

AKZPG3383R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

75000

62500

125000

62500

325000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V1)

75000

62500

125000

62500

325000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.24

1.03

2.06

1.03

5.36

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

75000

62500

125000

62500

325000

Class eg:y

Total

75000

62500

125000

62500

325000
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.24

1.03

2.06

1.03

5.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.24

1.03

2.06

1.03

5.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

75000

62500

125000

62500

325000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GANDHI RAJENDRA DHIRAJLAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (I1)

AAAHG9285P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

12

19

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

115000

3750

146250

62500

265000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (V1)

115000

3750

146250

62500

265000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.9

0.06

241

1.03

4.37
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

115000

3750

146250

62500

265000

Class eg:y

Total

115000

3750

146250

62500

265000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.9

0.06

2.41

1.03

4.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.9

0.06

241

1.03

4.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

115000

3750

146250

62500

265000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SB(

he SBO Details of the registered owner reporting company, whether direct or indirect’
Whether by virtue of:
il%ssﬁ] ort Nationality ila(‘)ssipn ort Nationality
casé of (Applicable casé of (Applicable Rights on E
PAN Nationality | in case of Name PAN Nationality | in case of . distributable | Exercise
a h a Any other | Shares| YOI dividend f ¢
foreian Any other forei Any other ares | e ividendor | o
g lected) oreign lected g any other control | 3
national 15 selecte national Is selected) 1y Othel i
distribution
CUMAR JAGDISH
Al ABPPA8643P India ,[A)\JEL\J/SIIE\HAI AAJHA4870R India 65.84 | 65.84 | 65.84 No )
HUF
Total: | 65.84 | 65.84 | 65.84
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