

General information about company	
Scrip code	541304
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE250Z01010
Name of the company	Indo Us Bio-Tech Ltd
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter-Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	4430444			4430444	73.01	4430444		4430444	73.01
(B)	Public	170	1637546			1637546	26.99	1637546		1637546	26.99
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	175	6067990			6067990	100	6067990		6067990	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.01	1220000	27.54			4430444
(B)	Public				26.99					1637508
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	1220000	20.11			6067952

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	3995381			3995381	65.84	3995381		3995381	65.84
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	435063			435063	7.17	435063		435063	7.17
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	4430444			4430444	73.01	4430444		4430444	73.01
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	4430444			4430444	73.01	4430444		4430444	73.01
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										

(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	133	480034			480034	7.91	480034		480034	7.91
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	18	892512			892512	14.71	892512		892512	14.71
(e)	Any Other (specify)	19	265000			265000	4.37	265000		265000	4.37
Sub-Total (B)(3)		170	1637546			1637546	26.99	1637546		1637546	26.99
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		170	1637546			1637546	26.99	1637546		1637546	26.99
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		175	6067990			6067990	100	6067990		6067990	100
Total (A+B+C)		175	6067990			6067990	100	6067990		6067990	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian								
(a)				65.84	1220000	30.54			3995381
(d)				7.17	0	0			435063
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.01	1220000	27.54			4430444
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.01	1220000	27.54			4430444
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutions								

(a(i))				7.91					480008
(a(ii))				14.71					892500
(e)				4.37					265000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.99					1637508
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.99					1637508
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1220000	20.11			6067952
Total (A+B+C)				100	1220000	20.11			6067952

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		
Serial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAGDISHKUMAR DEVJIBHAI AJUDIYA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABPPA8643P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3995381	3995381
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3995381	3995381
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	65.84	65.84
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	3995381	3995381
Class eg:y		
Total	3995381	3995381
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	65.84	65.84

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	65.84	65.84
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	1220000	1220000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	30.54	30.54
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	3995381	3995381

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)					
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AJUDIA JAGDISH DEVJIBHAI HUF	MALTI JAGDISHBHAI AJUDIA	PRIYANKA JAGDISHBHAI AJUDIA	INDO US AGRISEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAJHA4870R	ANEP4249A	CILPA3083Q	AACCI0504L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12	160051	125000	150000	435063
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	12	160051	125000	150000	435063
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	2.64	2.06	2.47	7.17
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					

Class eg: X	12	160051	125000	150000	435063
Class eg:y					
Total	12	160051	125000	150000	435063
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	2.64	2.06	2.47	7.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	2.64	2.06	2.47	7.17
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12	160051	125000	150000	435063
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHARTIBEN RAJENDRA GANDHI	MADHUBEN DHIRAJLAL GANDHI	PRATIK RAJENDRABHAI GANDHI	VIPUL RAJENDRABHAI GANDHI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACBPG0997P	AOHPG5096B	AKZPG3393B	AKZPG3383R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	75000	62500	125000	62500	325000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	75000	62500	125000	62500	325000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	1.03	2.06	1.03	5.36
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	75000	62500	125000	62500	325000
Class eg:y					
Total	75000	62500	125000	62500	325000

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.24	1.03	2.06	1.03	5.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	1.03	2.06	1.03	5.36
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	75000	62500	125000	62500	325000
Reason for not providing PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN					
------------------------------	--	--	--	--	--

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				GANDHI RAJENDRA DHIRAJLAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				AAAHG9285P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	2	12	1	19
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	115000	3750	146250	62500	265000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	115000	3750	146250	62500	265000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.9	0.06	2.41	1.03	4.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	115000	3750	146250	62500	265000
Class eg:y					
Total	115000	3750	146250	62500	265000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.9	0.06	2.41	1.03	4.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.9	0.06	2.41	1.03	4.37
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total					

Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	115000	3750	146250	62500	265000
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

significant beneficial owners

The SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO reporting company, whether direct or indirect*				
Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:				
										Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of control
KUMAR AI	ABPPA8643P		India		JAGDISH DEVJIBHAI AJUDIA HUF	AAJHA4870R		India		65.84	65.84	65.84	No	N
Total:										65.84	65.84	65.84		

